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Women / G2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine McWhorter600
Elevate

9.000 9.350 9.2508.925 36.525
3 2 7T 5 1 

1 

Sydney Goldstein605
Elevate

8.200 8.650 9.5509.350 35.750
24 19T 1 1 2 

2 

Sloan Anderson607
Elevate

8.800 9.000 9.2258.625 35.650
9T 9T 19T 6 3 

3 

Whitney Colpitts173
United Elite

9.200 8.400 9.2758.750 35.625
2 27 13 4 4 

4 

Ryann Jones171
United Elite

8.900 9.150 9.1758.375 35.600
5T 3T 26T 8T 5 

5 

Viktoria Maerschel610
Elevate

8.400 9.050 9.2008.925 35.575
22 6 7T 7 6T

6T

Aryana Nelson166
United Elite

8.800 8.775 9.0009.000 35.575
9T 16 5 16T 6T

6T

Grace Angerstig167
United Elite

9.250 8.900 8.9008.475 35.525
1 14 25 20T 8 

8 

Kate Achacoso168
United Elite

8.950 8.950 9.0508.525 35.475
4 11T 23T 15 9 

9 

Malaya Disnerens391
Texas Dynasty Gym

8.750 9.100 8.9508.550 35.350
12T 5 22 18 10 

10 

Aliza Shotwell398
Texas Dynasty Gym

8.900 8.675 8.6509.075 35.300
5T 18 4 32 11 

11 

Aansha Sankla397
Texas Dynasty Gym

8.350 9.400 9.3008.175 35.225
23 1 33T 3 12T

12T

Vada Peterson265
Corinth Gymnastics

8.850 8.625 8.9008.850 35.225
8 21 10 20T 12T

12T

Caroline Loomis394
Texas Dynasty Gym

7.850 9.025 8.9009.225 35.000
31T 7T 3 20T 14 

14 

Katie Kelley604
Elevate

8.600 8.500 8.4509.275 34.825
16T 24T 2 35T 15 

15 

Katelyn Brown262
Corinth Gymnastics

7.900 9.000 9.0008.875 34.775
29T 9T 9 16T 16 

16 

Jasmine Sutherland602
Elevate

8.800 8.550 8.7008.675 34.725
9T 23 15T 29T 17 

17 

Mackenzie Ramsower396
Texas Dynasty Gym

8.700 8.500 8.9008.600 34.700
15 24T 21 20T 18 

18 

Elle Brandon609
Elevate

8.600 8.450 9.3758.175 34.600
16T 26 33T 2 19 

19 

Cassie Taylor560
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

8.900 7.750 9.1008.800 34.550
5T 36 11 14 20 

20 

Olivia Adair169
United Elite

8.600 8.150 9.1258.650 34.525
16T 30* 17T 11T 21T

21T

Brianna Gourley263
Corinth Gymnastics

8.500 8.150 8.9258.950 34.525
19T 30* 6 19 21T

21T

Sloan Docekal606
Elevate

8.500 8.600 9.1758.225 34.500
19T 22 31T 8T 23 

23 

Lindsay Shiller279
JCC Dallas

8.750 8.350 8.7508.625 34.475
12T 28 19T 26T 24 

24 
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Lenna Soesbe270
JCC Dallas

8.000 9.150 8.7508.525 34.425
27T 3T 23T 26T 25 

25 

Susan Loomis395
Texas Dynasty Gym

7.400 8.950 9.1258.775 34.250
34 11T 12 11T 26 

26 

Sadie Brooks562
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

7.900 8.800 8.6758.700 34.075
29T 15 14 31 27 

27 

Isabel Morrison601
Elevate

8.000 8.200 9.1758.650 34.025
27T 29 17T 8T 28 

28 

Tinsley Farr392
Texas Dynasty Gym

8.450 8.050 9.1258.250 33.875
21 32 30 11T 29 

29 

Meghan Darr608
Elevate

8.750 7.850 8.7008.375 33.675
12T 33T 26T 29T 30 

30 

Emma Mallini278
JCC Dallas

8.100 8.925 8.8507.650 33.525
26 13 36 24 31T

31T

Rebecca Boehm170
United Elite

8.150 8.700 8.6008.075 33.525
25 17 35 33 31T

31T

Samantha Stephens603
Elevate

7.850 8.650 8.4508.300 33.250
31T 19T 29 35T 33 

33 

Jessica Mandel598
Elevate

7.000 9.025 8.7758.325 33.125
36 7T 28 25 34 

34 

Anjela Kolarova599
Elevate

7.750 7.850 8.5508.675 32.825
33 33T 15T 34 35 

35 

Eleanor Weisenson559
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

7.300 7.825 8.7508.225 32.100
35 35 31T 26T 36 

36 
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